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Council File Number

13-1578

Title

Converting Tour Buses Into Clean Fuel Vehicles

Last Change Date Expiration Date
12/02/2013 11/25/2015

Reference Numbers
Prior Council File 09-1762

Mover

Second

TOM LABONGE MIKE BONIN

Action History for Council File 13-1578

Date

12/02/2013
11/27/2013
11/25/2013
11/22/2013

Activity

Council action final.

Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on November 27, 2013.

Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for December 3, 2013).

Thursday, May 16, 2024
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