
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

Council File Number

13-1578

Title

Converting Tour Buses Into Clean Fuel Vehicles

Last Change Date 12/02/2013

Expiration Date

11/25/2015

Reference Numbers

Prior Council File 09-1762

MoverSecondTOM LABONGEMIKE BONIN

Action History for Council File 13-1578

Date	Activity
12/02/2013	Council action final.
11/27/2013	Council adopted item forthwith.
11/25/2013	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on November 27, 2013.
11/22/2013	Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for December 3, 2013).

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Page 1 of 1